Q ; . 15th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)

i
I Abu Dhabi (UAE) Fina
[ B December 16 - 21, 2021 " CHAMPIONSHIPS.
WATER IS OUR WORLD (25M)
Event 132 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Final
19 DEC 2021 - 19:58 4x200m nage libre - hommes Finale
Results
Event Number 32
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:46.81 1:42.03 3:23.02 5:0583 BRA - Brazil Hangzhou (CHN) 14 DEC 2018
CR 6:46.81 1:42.03 3:23.02 5:05.83 BRA - Brazil Hangzhou (CHN) 14 DEC 2018
Rank Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time  lme
Behind
1 1 USA - United States of America 6:47.00
SMITH Kieran 0.71 23.42 48.93 1:15.12 1:41.79 (1) 1:41.79
JULIAN Trenton 0.33 23.05 48.60 1:14.77 1:41.35 (1) 3:23.14
FOSTER Carson 0.35 23.29 49.08 1:15.19 1:41.65 (1) 5:04.79
HELD Ryan 0.26 22.67 48.47 1:15.22 1:42.21 (1) 6:47.00
2 4  RSF - Russian Swimming Federation 6:49.12 212
GRINEV Vladislav 0.68 23.35 49.14 1:15.78 1:43.18 (5) 1:43.18
SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr 0.18 22.83 48.45 1:14.58 1:40.86 (2) 3:24.04
VEKOVISHCHEYV Mikhail 0.25 23.25 49.11 1:15.57 1:42.16 (2) 5:06.20
GIREV lvan 0.29 23.72 49.72 1:16.46 1:42.92 (2) 6:49.12
3 3 BRA -Brazil 6:49.60 2.60
SCHEFFER Fernando 0.66 23.56 49.15 1:15.41 1:42.51 (2) 1:42.51
SETIN SARTORI Murilo 0.39 23.79 49.94 1:15.91 1:42.07 (3) 3:24.58
ALVES Kaique 0.21 23.45 49.21 1:15.63 1:43.15 (3) 5:07.73
CORREIA Breno 0.43 23.37 48.82 1:15.21 1:41.87 (3) 6:49.60
4 5 ITA -Italy 6:51.48 4.48
CIAMPI Matteo 0.67 23.85 49.61 1:15.96 1:42.93 (4) 1:42.93
CECCON Thomas 0.26 22.96 49.13 1:16.35 1:44.23 (4) 3:27.16
MEGLI Filippo 0.16 23.75 50.05 1:16.87 1:42.99 (4) 5:10.15
RAZZETTI Alberto 0.08 22.94 48.74 1:14.89 1:41.33 (4)6:51.48
5 6 CHN - China 6:58.54 11.54
HONG Jinquan 0.59 24.04 50.18 1:17.46 1:45.44 (8) 1:45.44
PAN Zhanle 0.31 23.35 50.12 1:17.07 1:43.12 (6) 3:28.56
ZHANG Ziyang 0.24 24 .47 50.97 1:17.98 1:44.53 (5) 5:13.09
CHEN Ende 0.43 23.96 50.78 1:18.27 1:45.45 (5) 6:58.54
6 7 IRL -Ireland 6:59.54 12.54
McMILLAN Jack 0.65 23.77 49.80 1:16.28 1:42.84 (3) 1:42.84
SLOAN Jordan 0.38 24.37 50.92 1:17.80 1:44.94 (5) 3:27.78
Mc GEEVER Finn 0.20 24.62 51.22 1:18.16 1:45.84 (6) 5:13.62
POWELL Robert 0.27 24.24 50.80 1:18.18 1:45.92 (6) 6:59.54
7 2 NOR - Norway 7:01.23 14.23
HVAS Tomoe 0.68 24.24 50.69 1:17.68 1:44.51 (7) 1:44.51
LIE Markus 0.14 23.51 49.95 1:16.97 1:44.37 (7) 3:28.88
CHRISTIANSEN Henrik 0.28 24.30 51.11 1:18.38 1:45.08 (7)5:13.96
JOENTVEDT Jon 0.41 24.39 51.39 1:19.28 1:47.27 (7)7:01.23
8 8 TUR - Turkey 7:07.33 20.33
UNLU Baturalp 0.63 24.19 50.48 1:17.35 1:44.25 (6) 1:44.25
TURAN Efe 0.50 24.65 51.59 1:19.30 1:47.12 (8) 3:31.37
KILAVUZ Mert 0.30 25.28 52.58 1:20.51 1:48.41 (8) 5:19.78
SAKA Berke 0.36 24.24 51.68 1:19.81 1:47.55 (8) 7:07.33
Legend:
CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WR World Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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